
 
TVRA FALL CONVENORS 2012 

 
SPORT DIVISION CONVENOR SCHOOL PHONE( school / home / cell) EMAIL 

 
CENTRAL Mike Milne SOUTH s 452-2860  m.milne@tvdsb.on.ca 
SOUTH Ann Howard PARKSIDE s 633-0090  a.howard@tvdsb.on.ca 

 
GIRLS 
BASKETBALL EAST Jag Rai WCI s 537-1050 / j.rai@tvdsb.on.ca 
 

CENTRAL Bryan Kussner LUCAS s 452-2600 /  b.kussner@tvdsb.on.ca 
SOUTH Ezra Nicholson CECI s 631-4460 e.nicholson@tvdsb.on.ca 

 
BOYS  
VOLLEYBALL EAST Catherine Shelton St Mary’s  cshelton@office.ldcsb.on.ca 
 

CENTRAL Jackie Trudeau CENTRAL  j.trudeau@tvdsb.on.ca CROSS 
COUNTRY TRI COUNTY Dave Mills SDCI s 245-2680 /  d.mills@tvdsb.on.ca 
 

CENTRAL Greg Harris LUCAS h 519-601-5054  gregory.harris@tvdsb.on.ca FIELD 
HOCKEY TRI COUNTY Greg Harris LUCAS h 519-601-5054  gregory.harris@tvdsb.on.ca 
 

CENTRAL Tim Orr LUCAS s 60022 /  t.orr@tvdsb.on.ca 
SOUTHEAST Darryl Black EESS s 773-3174  darryl.black@tvdsb.on.ca 

 
FOOTBALL 

VARSITY Jason Congdon AVSS s 631-3770 j.congdon@tvdsb.on.ca 
 

CENTRAL Tim Orr LUCAS s 60022 /  t.orr@tvdsb.on.ca BOYS  
GOLF TRICOUNTY Wade Walker CECI s 631-4460 w.walker@tvdsb.on.ca 
      

CENTRAL Marie Fitzgerald    GIRLS  
GOLF TRICOUNTY Wade Walker CECI s 631-4460 w.walker@tvdsb.on.ca 
 


